
 Jed Dillard Report 120 Jr. Beef 
 North Florida Fair Association 
 Tuesday, December 14, 2010 

 Animal Name Registrati Birth Date Place Division Placing Text Exhibitor Name Address City State Zip  
 on ID Code 

120 Junior Beef Show - 120 A Preview Steer ---- 44 records 
 01 - Weight Class I ---- 3 records 
 Mr. Man 7/20/2010 1 Nathan Thisse 7839 SE 30th Street Newberry FL 32669 
 Bubba 3/1/2010 3 Alan Toole 7323 Old Spanish Trl Grand Ridge FL 32442 
 Blackie 4/1/2010 2 Erin Jones P. O. Box 11612 Trenton FL 32693 
 02 - Weight Class II ---- 8 records 
 Frog 12/1/2009 4 Cailyn Haight 5671 Grove Road Bascom FL 32426 
 Wooger 1/21/2010 3 Dellon Barber 3379 Lynn-Williams Road Donalsonville GA 39845 
 Cowboy Casanova 10/1/2009 6 Sarah Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 11/1/2009 5 Jennifer Cramer 3061 Hillview Lane Marianna FL 32446 
 Elvis 9/17/2009 1 Eli Waldron 1495 Livingston Bridge  Norman Park GA 31771 
 Homey -Steer 10/1/2009 2 Katie Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 PJ 12/1/2009 7 Faith Hardin P.O. Box 84 Cypress FL 32432 
 Danny Boy 8 Haley Nicole Dime 7066 Hamilton Road Grand Ridge FL 32442 
 03 - Weight Class III ---- 8 records 
 Steer 10/1/2009 3 John Allen Smith III 96 John Allen Smith Rd Chattahooch FL 32324 
 Steer 10/1/2009 6 Destin Harris 4601 Mt. Pleasant Road Quincy FL 32352 
 Steer 10/1/2009 4 Jake Moore 4601 Mt Pleasant Road Quincy FL 32352 
 Little Joe 9/5/2009 1 Grand Champion Savannah Salter P.O. Box 245 Lee FL 32059 
 Blue 11/1/2009 8 Hayley Helms 5320 Suncrest Road Marianna FL 32448 
 Ricardo 11/1/2009 2 Hayley Helms 5320 Suncrest Road Marianna FL 32448 
 Big Money 5 Tyler Brett Lawrence 7496 Gemini Loop Sneads FL 32460 
 Steer 60 10/1/2009 7 Oraeil Thompson 4601 Mt. Pleasant Road Quincy FL 32352 
 04 - Weight Class IV ---- 9 records 
 Sarge 10/17/2009 5 Cameron Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Tye 9/12/2009 1 Cassidy Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Pale Face 9/11/2009 3 Cole Pendergast 2115 Old Thomasville  Ochlocknee GA 31773 
 Commercial Steer- Cletis 9/1/2009 7 Lane Peavy 5100 N Street Road 53 Madison FL 32340 
 Kicker - Steer 10/1/2009 2 Sunni Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 Diablo 10/1/2008 8 Shelldon White P.O. Box 84 Cypress FL 32432 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 A Preview Steer ---- 44 records 
 04 - Weight Class IV ---- 9 records 
 Lil Man 9 Melisa Blair Burks 7066 Hamilton Road Grand Ridge FL 32442 
 Bubba 11/15/2009 4 Austin Trawick 6045 Tom and Brandy  Iron City GA 39859 
 Buford 6 Nikki Palmer 221 Covington Ave Thomasville GA 31792 
 05 - Weight Class V ---- 6 records 
 Zip 8/30/2009 5 Buddy Skipper 3002 Country Road 728 Chancellor AL 36316 
 Speed Racer 9/1/2009 2 Shelby Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 9/1/2009 3 Cody Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 Romeo 2/1/2009 6 Chance Barnes 6925 FL Street Grand Ridge FL 32442 
 Steiner-Angus X 10/1/2009 4 Wilton Grant Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
 Bo 1 Mary Katherine Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
 06 - Weight Class VI ---- 6 records 
 Big Red 9/2/2009 2 Cole Pendergast 2115 Old Thomasville  Ochlocknee GA 31773 
 Bobby Ray 9/1/2009 3 Sarah Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 4/3/2009 4 Dillan Moore P.O. Box 245 Lee FL 32059 
 Sampson 9/1/2009 1 Reserve Champion Clay Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 Bubba 9/1/2009 6 Dylan Jackson 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Prince Albert 9/16/2009 5 Gage Odom 263 Crowley Spur Road Thomasville GA 31757 
 07 - Weight Class VII ---- 4 records 
 Scooter 9/8/2009 2 Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
 Bob 11/1/2009 1 JT Sumner 1495 Livingston Bridge  Norman Park GA 31771 
 11/1/2009 3 Cody Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 Ace 9/1/2009 4 Gerri Hardin P.O. Box 84 Cypress FL 32432 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 B Commercial ---- 32 records 
 01 - Weight Class I ---- 6 records 
 Tank 12/1/2009 1 Erin Jones P. O. Box 11612 Trenton FL 32693 
 Commercial #7 1/30/2010 2 Logan Smith 4851 Peanut Road Graceville FL 32440 
 Goldie Locks 2/1/2010 4 Shelldon White P.O. Box 84 Cypress FL 32432 
 Franny 1/1/2010 5 Faith Hardin P.O. Box 84 Cypress FL 32432 
 10/1/2009 6 Haley Smothers 1671 Bedie Road Chipley FL 32428 
 Little Darla 1/1/2010 3 Trevor Mayo 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 02 - Weight Class II ---- 7 records 
 Baby Pocahontas 1/1/2010 7 Erin Jones P. O. Box 11612 Trenton FL 32693 
 Commercial #9 3/4/2010 2 Charlie Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
 Ladi - Heifer 10/1/2009 4 Sunni Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 Southern Belle 6 Lauren Woods 987 Donnell Road Chipley FL 32428 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 B Commercial ---- 32 records 
 02 - Weight Class II ---- 7 records 
 10/10/2010 1 Kaylee Toole 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 11/1/2009 5 Jae Elliott 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Tink 2/1/2010 3 Aron Williams 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 03 - Weight Class III ---- 6 records 
 46 11/1/2009 4 Ann Renegar 2105 Sapp Road Cottondale FL 32431 
 Daisy 10/17/2009 5 Shelby Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 Commercial #6 1/15/2010 2 Logan Smith 4851 Peanut Road Graceville FL 32440 
 11/1/2009 1 Brooke Smith 255 Ellis Lane Lake Park GA 31636 
 11/1/2009 6 Cody Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 Jenny (Commercial) 11/1/2009 3 Cody Noblin 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 04 - Weight Class IV ---- 7 records 
 Miss Reaction 12/6/2009 3 Shelbi McCall 4898 SW CR 300 Mayo FL 32066 
 Commercial Heifer 10/1/2009 5 John Allen Smith III 96 John Allen Smith Rd Chattahooch FL 32324 
 Mane X Angus 11/15/2008 2 Eron Milton 4204 Pooser Road Marianna FL 32448 
 Stila-Angus X 10/1/2009 6 Wilton Grant Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
 Miss Thang 8/31/2009 7 Cozetta Register 849 Hutchison Road Chipley FL 32428 
 Sugar Bear 1/3/2010 4 Jeremy Trawick 6045 Tom and Brandy  Iron City GA 39859 
 1 Caroline Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
 05 - Weight Class V ---- 4 records 
 Baby Girl 4/1/2009 4 Alan Toole 7323 Old Spanish Trl Grand Ridge FL 32442 
 Sally 11/1/2009 1 JT Sumner 1495 Livingston Bridge  Norman Park GA 31771 
 Commercial 9/25/2009 3 Preston Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
 Georgia 9/1/2009 2 Dylan Jackson 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 06 - Weight Class VI ---- 2 records 
 Dipstick 7/1/2009 1 Clay Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 Mane X Angus 12/24/2009 2 Eron Milton 4204 Pooser Road Marianna FL 32448 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 C Angus ---- 20 records 
 01 - Spring Heifer Calf March 1 2010 and after ---- 5 records 
 LMS Image Lady AAA16608 4/4/2010 5 Landon Smith P.O. Box 1065 Bronson FL 32621 
 LMS April Fool's AAA16608 4/1/2010 4 Landon Smith P.O. Box 1065 Bronson FL 32621 
 River Ranch Blackcap J001 Pending 3/15/2010 1 Briton Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 Angus AAA16637 3/10/2010 2 Caroline Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
 Angus 16700159 3/12/2010 3 Eron Milton 4204 Pooser Road Marianna FL 32448 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2010 ---- 3 records 
 Christy 16636897 1/24/2010 2 Dellon Barber 3379 Lynn-Williams Road Donalsonville GA 39845 
 Jed Dillard Report 120 Jr. BeefShoWorks 2006 - www.fairsoftware.com 12/14/2010 12:57:58 PM 
This software is registered to North Florida Fair Association Page 3 of 8 



 Animal Name Registrati Birth Date Place Division Placing Text Exhibitor Name Address City State Zip  
 on ID Code 

120 Junior Beef Show - 120 C Angus ---- 20 records 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2010 ---- 3 records 
 Florida Gators AAA16679 1/31/2010 3 Kaitlyn Renegar 2105 Sapp Road Cottondale FL 32431 
 Britt Lee Buccarette 077 16694684 1/17/2010 1 Briana Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2009 ---- 3 records 
 AnnaBell 16653315 12/5/2009 1 Dellon Barber 3379 Lynn-Williams Road Donalsonville GA 39845 
 Mayflower JH70 AAA16694 12/25/2009 3 Ann Renegar 2105 Sapp Road Cottondale FL 32431 
 River Ranch Blackbird B907 16538331 12/17/2009 2 Briton Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 04 - Senior Heifer Calf September 1 to October 31 2009 ---- 2 records 
 River Ranch Dora B905 16591633 10/30/2009 1 Reserve Champion Briana Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 Patty 10/1/2009 2 Allison Andreasen 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 05 - Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 to August 31 2009 ---- 3 records 
 RB Regina 929 AAA16413 5/2/2009 3 Landon Smith P.O. Box 1065 Bronson FL 32621 
 Dameron C-S Marsh Lady  16432217 6/20/2009 2 Briton Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 Lily 3/25/2009 1 Mary Katherine Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
 06 - Senior Yearling Heifer September 1 2008 to February 28 2009 ---- 4 records 
 Ebony AAA16246 10/20/2008 4 Nathan Thisse 7839 SE 30th Street Newberry FL 32669 
 Britt Lee Peggy Ann 909 16393941 2/6/2009 3 JD Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 Duchess JH 118 16329822 12/20/2008 2 Briana Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 Angus AAA16383 10/3/2008 1 Caroline Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 F Charolais ---- 7 records 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2010 ---- 1 record 
 ROR Cool Lady 089 F1118610 2/7/2010 1 Sarah Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 04 - Senior Heifer Calf September 1 to October 31 2009 ---- 2 records 
 FC Polled Lady 183 PLD F1112703 9/11/2009 1 Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
 9/1/2009 2 Taylor Downs 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 05 - Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 to August 31 2009 ---- 2 records 
 WLA Ms. Easy Justice F1109759 5/17/2009 1 Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
 Hales Real Deal 911 F1109778 3/15/2009 2 Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
 06 - Senior Yearling Heifer September 1 2008 to February 28 2009 ---- 2 records 
 Hale Miss Special F1104405 2/7/2009 1 Grand Champion Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
 Vee F1101185 1/13/2009 2 Nathan Thisse 7839 SE 30th Street Newberry FL 32669 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 J Limousin ---- 10 records 
 01 - Spring Heifer Calf March 1 2010 and after ---- 1 record 
 Sweet & Sour Applied for 3/5/2010 1 Brian Hancock 4509 Hwy 231 Campbellton 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 J Limousin ---- 10 records 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2010 ---- 3 records 
 Bayley 011X NPF1962580 1/8/2010 1 Buddy Skipper 3002 Country Road 728 Chancellor AL 36316 
 Skylar 010X NPF1962579 1/4/2010 2 Buddy Skipper 3002 Country Road 728 Chancellor AL 36316 
 14 2/5/2010 3 Chase Campbell 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2009 ---- 4 records 
 EJ Princess Allie NXF  11/1/2009 1 Erin Jones P. O. Box 11612 Trenton FL 32693 
 Donkey 11/30/2009 2 Rebecca Cass 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 11/17/2009 4 Delaney Geidner 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Sweety NFF1964358 12/8/2009 3 Brian Hancock 4509 Hwy 231 Campbellton 
 04 - Senior Heifer Calf September 1 to October 31 2009 ---- 2 records 
 EJ Annie NPF  9/1/2009 1 Erin Jones P. O. Box 11612 Trenton FL 32693 
 10/16/2009 2 Jake Daniels 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 M Shorthorn ---- 8 records 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2010 ---- 2 records 
 Bella Boo X AR50798 2/20/2010 1 Shelby Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 1/13/2010 2 Danielle Holstein 1729 SW 22 Place Bell FL 32619 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2009 ---- 4 records 
 WHR Beverly 9N15 x4158393 11/10/2009 2 Cameron Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 WHR TM Dee Dee 9N08 ET 4159320 11/5/2009 3 Cassidy Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 WHR TM Dee Dee 9N13 ET 4159316 11/9/2009 1 Cassidy Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Strawberry Shortcake X AR50797 12/14/2009 4 Sarah Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 04 - Senior Heifer Calf September 1 to October 31 2009 ---- 1 record 
 Gracie Trouble X AR50796 9/12/2009 1 Sarah Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 05 - Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 to August 31 2009 ---- 1 record 
 Miss Sadie AR48592 3/3/2009 1 Shelbi McCall 4898 SW CR 300 Mayo FL 32066 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 N Simmental ---- 6 records 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2009 ---- 2 records 
 % Simmental 2517130 12/17/2009 2 Charlie Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
 2521089 11/7/2009 1 Cody Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 04 - Senior Heifer Calf September 1 to October 31 2009 ---- 3 records 
 LLCC Jasmine W909 2528285 9/19/2009 3 Jennifer Cramer 3061 Hillview Lane Marianna FL 32446 
 VeVo 2534332 10/19/2009 2 Eli Waldron 1495 Livingston Bridge  Norman Park GA 31771 
 Simmental 2528287 9/16/2009 1 Eron Milton 4204 Pooser Road Marianna FL 32448 
 06 - Senior Yearling Heifer September 1 2008 to February 28 2009 ---- 1 record 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 N Simmental ---- 6 records 
 06 - Senior Yearling Heifer September 1 2008 to February 28 2009 ---- 1 record 
 % Simmental 2490115 1/1/2009 1 Preston Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 O Parthenais ---- 13 records 
 01 - Spring Heifer Calf March 1 2010 and after ---- 3 records 
 4/2/2010 1 Delaney Geidner 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 ROO 3/4/2010 1 Brittany Jackson 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Gato's Lady HB0000  3/10/2010 2 Matthew Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2010 ---- 6 records 
 2/6/2010 4 Zach Snyder 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 2/11/2010 5 Brit Moris 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 1/10/2010 1 Brandon Whitfield 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Parthenais 2/10/2010 6 Brandi Wright 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Sabel 1/1/2010 2 Aron Williams 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Angelina HB0000  2/5/2010 3 Michael Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2009 ---- 2 records 
 12/20/2009 2 Trevor Mayo 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Lucy 12/15/2009 1 Allison Andreasen 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 05 - Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 to August 31 2009 ---- 2 records 
 Mrs Gato HB0000  4/10/2009 1 Michael Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
 Mrs. Dynemite HB0000  4/15/2009 2 Matthew Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 P Other Registered Breeds ---- 1 record 
 04 - Senior Heifer Calf September 1 to October 31 2009 ---- 1 record 
 MSCM Daisy 407030 9/5/2009 1 Shelbi McCall 4898 SW CR 300 Mayo FL 32066 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 Q Showmanship Contest ---- 56 records 
 01 - 12th Grade ---- 9 records 
 1 JT Sumner 1495 Livingston Bridge  Norman Park GA 31771 
 7 Brian Hancock 4509 Hwy 231 Campbellton 
 2 Allison Andreasen 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 6 Aron Williams 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 4 Austin Trawick 6045 Tom and Brandy  Iron City GA 39859 
 3 Eron Milton 4204 Pooser Road Marianna FL 32448 
 10/1/2009 8 Haley Smothers 1671 Bedie Road Chipley FL 32428 
 9 Jake Moore 4601 Mt Pleasant Road Quincy FL 32352 
 5 Jennifer Cramer 3061 Hillview Lane Marianna FL 32446 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 Q Showmanship Contest ---- 56 records 
 02 - 11th Grade ---- 7 records 
 5 Nathan Thisse 7839 SE 30th Street Newberry FL 32669 
 1 Cole Pendergast 2115 Old Thomasville  Ochlocknee GA 31773 
 Natalie Wood X4167673 1/13/2010 4 Danielle Holstein 1729 SW 22 Place Bell FL 32619 
 6 Cailyn Haight 5671 Grove Road Bascom FL 32426 
 7 Cozetta Register 849 Hutchison Road Chipley FL 32428 
 Georgia 9/1/2009 2 Dylan Jackson 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 3 Jae Elliott 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 03 - 10th Grade ---- 5 records 
 Showmanship 2 Buddy Skipper 3002 Country Road 728 Chancellor AL 36316 
 1 Briton Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 4/2/2010 3 Delaney Geidner 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 4 Jake Daniels 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 5 Melisa Blair Burks 7066 Hamilton Road Grand Ridge FL 32442 
 04 - 9th Grade ---- 9 records 
 Showmanship 3 Landon Smith P.O. Box 1065 Bronson FL 32621 
 Showmanship 6 Sarah Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 Showmanship 5 Erin Jones P. O. Box 11612 Trenton FL 32693 
 4 Cody Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 1 Clay Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 9 Matthew Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
 8 Caroline Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
 7 Mary Katherine Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
 2 Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
 05 - 8th Grade ---- 6 records 
 8th Grade Showmanship 2 Lane Peavy 5100 N Street Road 53 Madison FL 32340 
 1 Briana Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 4 JD Leverette 6179 SW CR 341 Trenton FL 32693 
 5 John Allen Smith III 96 John Allen Smith Rd Chattahooch FL 32324 
 6 Logan Smith 4851 Peanut Road Graceville FL 32440 
 3 Shelbi McCall 4898 SW CR 300 Mayo FL 32066 
 06 - 7th Grade ---- 7 records 
 WHR TM Dee Dee 9N08 ET 4159320 11/5/2009 2 Cassidy Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 5 Savannah Salter P.O. Box 245 Lee FL 32059 
 Showmanship 1 Sunni Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 Steer 10/1/2009 7 Destin Harris 4601 Mt. Pleasant Road Quincy FL 32352 
 6 Jeremy Trawick 6045 Tom and Brandy  Iron City GA 39859 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 Q Showmanship Contest ---- 56 records 
 06 - 7th Grade ---- 7 records 
 4 Kaitlyn Renegar 2105 Sapp Road Cottondale FL 32431 
 3 Preston Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
 07 - 6th Grade ---- 3 records 
 6 Eli Waldron 1495 Livingston Bridge  Norman Park GA 31771 
 1 Brooke Smith 255 Ellis Lane Lake Park GA 31636 
 Showmanship 7 Gage Odom 263 Crowley Spur Road Thomasville GA 31757 
 08 - 5th Grade ---- 6 records 
 WHR Beverly 9N15 x4158393 11/10/2009 2 Cameron Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Showmanship 4 Katie Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 AnnaBell 16653315 12/5/2009 8 Dellon Barber 3379 Lynn-Williams Road Donalsonville GA 39845 
 5 Haley Nicole Dime 7066 Hamilton Road Grand Ridge FL 32442 
 9 Hayley Helms 5320 Suncrest Road Marianna FL 32448 
 Big Money 3 Tyler Brett Lawrence 7496 Gemini Loop Sneads FL 32460 
 09 - 4th Grade ---- 2 records 
 Showmanship 1 Shelby Kriser 2895 Orange Hill Road Chipley FL 32428 
 Showmanshop 4 Oraeil Thompson 4601 Mt. Pleasant Road Quincy FL 32352 
 10 - 3rd Grade ---- 2 records 
 2 Charlie Nichols 1248 Sanders Road Graceville FL 32440 
 3 Faith Hardin P.O. Box 84 Cypress FL 32432 
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